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

utils. No smoke/pets. 1 blk from 
campus. Avail, now or 9/1.684-9952 

Looking for roommates to share a 
large four bdrm. home. 5 min. from 
U of O and LCC. $300/mo + share 
of utils. Call Katie or Max at 683- 
2763 or 961-3225 Available now! 

Female roommate $450. huge beau- 
tiful 3 bdrm home w/swimming pool. 
Wlaking distance to U of O. 342- 
1123. 

Bedroom in 2 bdrm 1.5 bath town- 
house. W. Eugene, 5 mi. to UO. Un- 
furn., pool. $400/mo includes utils & 
DSL, $50 dep. 915-4195 

Lrg. bdrm. avail, in 3 bdrm/1 bath 
house. 20 min. walk to campus, lrg. 
yard, W/D, hardwood floors. Grad 
student household. $367/mo + dep. 
681-9109 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 

025034071 

Welcome to 725 EAST 14TH 
HILYABD HOUSE 

New, Upscale Apartmentsl 
Secured Front Entrance And Parking Garage! 

Each Unit Features: 
■ Washer & Dryer ■ Microwave Oven 
■ Self Cleaning Oven ■ Frost free Refrigerator 
■ Quality and Amenities Throughout! ■ Exercise Room 
■ Cable ready for direct high speed access to the Internet and the UO 

Model Unit Available to View for Fall lease sign upt 
For additional Information on the newest and most exciting apartment complex, 
designed for fhe discriminating student In upscale living and modern technology, 

contact: 302-9088 

von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
1301 ferry Sfrwl, #2 • Phone 483-7770 • Fax 331-0368 

NON lYl 1 IN I KOI'l KIN 

Mnvvc;.m,.:v,.LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

y. Jw Summer Rates « u, ^ Fall Reservations ^ 
Campus Chateau 

1668 Ferry 

Campus Twins 
73S E. 14th 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ 

Holly Court 
1030 Onyx 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

Patterson Manor 
611E.11™ 

B85 Patterson 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18™ 

485-7208 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 

683-9546 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 

Selma Apartments 
361K. 14th 

944-946 E. 19th 

1340 MU 

1365 Ferry 
531 E. 14th 

1881-1891 High 
315-365 E. 19th 

1911 Kincaid 

354 K. 14th 

1550-1556 Mill St. 

1647 MU 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 

Hideaway 
710 E. 15th Alley 
715 F.. lbth 
683-9546 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-7208 

University Manor 
745 E. 15”' 
485-9773 

1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 

VON JYl.KIN k ROPERTY 

Manai;kment, u.c. 

485-7776 
^ 1301 Fi uu\ 


